
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
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1 33,665 16,977 12,787 7,082 32,575 103,086 619 312 2,293 2,605 5.2
2 34,508 16,957 12,450 10,067 31,610 105,592 2,506 1,263 2,185 3,448 12.0
3 36,009 16,950 13,482 9,157 30,074 105,672 80 40 2,936 2,976 17.9
4 36,622 17,076 14,204 9,932 26,842 104,676 -996 -502 3,598 3,096 24.0
5 35,206 17,236 13,647 12,197 24,689 102,975 -1,701 -858 3,700 2,842 29.7
6 34,176 17,270 13,034 12,158 27,866 104,504 1,529 771 2,523 3,294 36.2
7 33,755 17,259 13,258 11,080 27,768 103,120 -1,384 -698 3,740 3,042 42.3
8 34,507 17,245 12,715 10,312 31,395 106,174 3,054 1,540 1,296 2,836 47.9
9 33,933 17,212 13,732 9,680 32,010 106,567 393 198 2,669 2,867 53.6

10 33,876 17,292 13,548 10,147 31,234 106,097 -470 -237 5,775 5,538 64.6
11 33,842 17,371 14,079 10,362 32,430 108,084 1,987 1,002 2,277 3,279 71.1
12 33,584 17,508 14,646 10,778 31,973 108,489 405 204 2,703 2,907 76.8
13 34,510 17,650 14,175 10,895 31,585 108,815 326 164 2,698 2,862 82.5
14 35,407 17,744 14,592 10,296 31,711 109,750 935 471 2,497 2,968 88.4
15 35,944 17,899 15,205 10,209 32,228 111,485 1,735 875 2,549 3,424 95.2
16 35,026 18,087 15,459 11,419 32,259 112,250 765 386 2,534 2,920 101.0
17 34,772 18,283 15,459 13,198 32,062 113,774 1,524 768 2,426 3,194 107.3
18 35,236 18,437 15,694 13,702 31,682 114,751 977 493 2,338 2,831 112.9
19 34,347 18,563 15,304 14,789 33,131 116,134 1,383 697 2,205 2,902 118.7
20 34,233 18,665 15,803 13,066 32,566 114,333 -1,801 -908 3,831 2,923 124.5
21 35,155 18,822 16,318 10,827 32,848 113,970 -363 -183 3,309 3,126 130.7
22 35,764 19,029 16,634 9,705 31,961 113,093 -877 -442 3,378 2,936 136.5
23 35,919 19,194 16,282 9,332 32,732 113,459 366 185 2,905 3,090 142.6
24 35,520 19,279 16,032 8,601 32,184 111,616 -1,843 -929 3,073 2,144 146.9
25 35,290 19,339 16,178 8,464 31,508 110,779 -837 -422 3,940 3,518 153.9
26 35,306 19,432 16,708 8,316 31,833 111,595 816 411 2,254 2,665 159.1
27 35,524 19,578 17,142 8,218 31,332 111,794 199 100 2,926 3,026 165.1
28 36,466 19,782 17,703 8,075 30,885 112,911 1,117 563 2,285 2,848 170.8
29 37,201 19,973 17,391 8,217 31,441 114,223 1,312 661 2,214 2,875 176.5
30 37,056 20,003 15,814 8,680 32,921 114,474 251 127 2,842 2,969 182.4
31 36,033 19,969 16,722 8,135 33,136 113,995 -479 -241 3,384 3,143 188.6

Totals 11,528 95,094

Acre - Feet 188,619
* October 1, 2023 to date
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